LED Street Light 170lm/w
TEL: +86-755-61551770        FAX: +86-755-61551772          www.stronglumen.com
5 Years Warranty
TEL: +86-755-61551770        FAX: +86-755-61551772          www.stronglumen.com
2 of 6
Specification
Model 30W 50W 70W 100W 120W 150W 200W
PF >0.95

Beam Angle  TYPE II / TYPE III
Material Die-Cast + Glass
Operating
Tenperature -40℃ ~ 45℃
Humidity 10%~90%
Installation POLE - Φ60
LED Type 5050
Power Supply ZH/SS
Surge Protection 4kV line-line, 6kV line-earth
Certification CE / RoHS / SAA
IP Rate IP65
Warranty 5 Years
Packing
Model No. Power（W) Size (mm) Carton Size (mm) G.W /
1PCS±0.2KG
SL-STA00-30Y-XX-F 30W L396(15.59in.)*W185(7.28in.)*H101(3.97in.) L620*W280*H155 4.94
SL-STA00-50Y-XX-F 50W L431(16.96in.)*W233(9.17in.)*H99(3.89in.) L630*W280*H155 4.94
SL-STA00-70Y-XX-F 70W L481(18.93in.)*W272(10.70in.)*H99(3.89in.) L670*W310*H155 6.5
SL-STA00-100Y-XX-F 100W L481(18.93in.)*W272(10.70in.)*H99(3.89in.) L670*W310*H155 6.5
SL-STA00-120Y-XX-F 120W L481(18.93in.)*W272(10.70in.)*H99(3.89in.) L670*W310*H155 6.7
SL-STA00-150Y-XX-F 150W L622(24.00in.)*W301(11.85in.)*H103(4.05in.) L820*W340*H155 8.9
SL-STA00-200Y-XX-F 200W L622(24.00in.)*W301(11.85in.)*H103(4.05in.) L820*W340*H155 9.1
Street Light F Series 30W-200W
Description:
Model name description: SL-STA00-30Y-XX-F.
 “SL” indicates the name of company producing the product;